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Order
0324
1123
0623
0523
1122
22RO
G522
PR22
FR22
MC22
1121
RO21
G521
1220
1120
PRR
G520
PR20
NO19
RO19
G519
1118
RO18
18RO
0518
18PR
NO17
RO17
0517
1116
16RO
G516
16PR
NO15
MA15
1114
14RO
G510
14PR
NO13

Elec Code
March 5, 2024 Primary
November 7, 2023 Gen and Spec
June 10, 2023 Joint Runoff
May 6, 2023 Joint Gen/Spc
November 8, 2022 General
May 24, 2022 Primary Runoff
May 7, 2022 General / Special
March 2022 Primary Election
Frisco Special Election
McKinney Special Election
November 2, 2021 General Elect
June 5, 2021 General Runoff
May 1, 2021 General / Special
December 8, 2020 General RO
November 3, 2020 General
July 14, 2020 Primary Runoff
May 2, 2020 General / Special
March 2020 Primary Election
November 5, 2019 CA
June 8, 2019 General Runoff
May 4, 2019 General & Special
November 6, 2018 General
June 16, 2018 City Runoff
May 22, 2018 Primary Runoff
May 5,2018 City/ISD General
March 2018 Primary Election
November 7, 2017 CA
June 10, 2017 City Runoff
May 6, 2017 City/ISD General
Nov. 8, 2016 General & Special
May 24, 2016 Primary Runoff
May 7, 2016 City & School
March 2016 Primary Election
2015 November CA
May 9, 2015 City, ISD, College
November 4, 2014
May 2014 Primary Runoff
May 10 2014 City School
March 2014 Primary Elections
November 5, 2013

Description
03/05/2024
11/07/2023
06/10/2023
05/06/2023
11/08/2022
05/24/2022
05/07/2022
03/01/2022
01/29/2022
01/15/2022
11/02/2021
06/05/2021
05/01/2021
12/08/2020
11/03/2020
07/14/2020
05/02/2020
03/03/2020
11/05/2019
06/08/2019
05/04/2019
11/06/2018
06/16/2018
05/22/2018
05/05/2018
03/06/2018
11/07/2017
06/10/2017
05/06/2017
11/08/2016
05/24/2016
05/07/2016
03/01/2016
11/03/2015
05/09/2015
11/04/2014
05/27/2014
05/10/2014
03/04/2014
11/05/2013

PRIMARY ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
RUNOFF ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
PRIMARY ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
PRIMARY ELECTION
SPECIAL ELECTION
SPECIAL ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
RUNOFF ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
RUNOFF ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
PRIMARY ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
RUNOFF ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
SPECIAL ELECTION
RUNOFF ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
PRIMARY ELECTION
SPECIAL ELECTION
SPECIAL ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
RUNOFF ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
PRIMARY ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
RUNOFF ELECTION
GENERAL ELECTION
PRIMARY ELECTION
SPECIAL ELECTION
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D
N~P
R

Party Code
DEMOCRAT
NON-PARTISAN
REPUBLICAN

Description

1
2
A
N
P
X
Z

Vote Type
LIMITED BALLOT IN PERSON
LIMITED BALLOT BY MAIL
EARLY VOTED BY MAIL
NOT VOTED
EARLY VOTED IN PERSON
VOTED IN POLLING LOCATION
PROVISIONAL

Description


