COLLIN COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT Voting History Order

3 June 10, 2023 4 May 6, 2023 J	2023 Gen and Spec 3 Joint Runoff	Elec Code 0324 1123 0623	03/05/2024 11/07/2023	Type PRIMARY ELECTION GENERAL ELECTION
3June 10, 20234May 6, 2023	3 Joint Runoff		11/07/2023	GENERAL ELECTION
4 May 6, 2023 J		0623		
-	loint Gen/Spc		06/10/2023	RUNOFF ELECTION
5 November 8.		0523	05/06/2023	GENERAL ELECTION
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	2022 General	1122	11/08/2022	GENERAL ELECTION
6 May 24, 2022	Primary Runoff	22RO	05/24/2022	PRIMARY ELECTION
7 May 7, 2022 0	General / Special	G522	05/07/2022	GENERAL ELECTION
8 March 2022 F	rimary Election	PR22	03/01/2022	PRIMARY ELECTION
9 Frisco Specia	I Election	FR22	01/29/2022	SPECIAL ELECTION
10 McKinney Spe	ecial Election	MC22	01/15/2022	SPECIAL ELECTION
11 November 2,	2021 General Elect	1121	11/02/2021	GENERAL ELECTION
12 June 5, 2021	General Runoff	RO21	06/05/2021	RUNOFF ELECTION
13 May 1, 2021 0	General / Special	G521	05/01/2021	GENERAL ELECTION
14 December 8,	2020 General RO	1220	12/08/2020	GENERAL ELECTION
15 November 3,	2020 General	1120	11/03/2020	GENERAL ELECTION
16 July 14, 2020	Primary Runoff	PRR	07/14/2020	RUNOFF ELECTION
17 May 2, 2020 0	General / Special	G520	05/02/2020	GENERAL ELECTION
18 March 2020 P	rimary Election	PR20	03/03/2020	PRIMARY ELECTION
19 November 5,	2019 CA	NO19	11/05/2019	GENERAL ELECTION
20 June 8, 2019	General Runoff	RO19	06/08/2019	RUNOFF ELECTION
21 May 4, 2019 0	General & Special	G519	05/04/2019	GENERAL ELECTION
22 November 6,	2018 General	1118	11/06/2018	GENERAL ELECTION
23 June 16, 2018	3 City Runoff	RO18	06/16/2018	SPECIAL ELECTION
24 May 22, 2018	Primary Runoff	18RO	05/22/2018	RUNOFF ELECTION
25 May 5,2018 C	ity/ISD General	0518	05/05/2018	GENERAL ELECTION
26 March 2018 P	rimary Election	18PR	03/06/2018	PRIMARY ELECTION
27 November 7,	2017 CA	NO17	11/07/2017	SPECIAL ELECTION
28 June 10, 2017	7 City Runoff	RO17	06/10/2017	SPECIAL ELECTION
29 May 6, 2017 (City/ISD General	0517	05/06/2017	GENERAL ELECTION
30 Nov. 8, 2016	General & Special	1116	11/08/2016	GENERAL ELECTION
31 May 24, 2016	Primary Runoff	16RO	05/24/2016	RUNOFF ELECTION
32 May 7, 2016 (City & School	G516	05/07/2016	GENERAL ELECTION
33 March 2016 P	rimary Election	16PR	03/01/2016	PRIMARY ELECTION
34 2015 Novemb	per CA	NO15	11/03/2015	GENERAL ELECTION
35 May 9, 2015 (City, ISD, College	MA15	05/09/2015	GENERAL ELECTION
36 November 4,	2014	1114	11/04/2014	GENERAL ELECTION
37 May 2014 Prir	mary Runoff	14RO	05/27/2014	RUNOFF ELECTION
38 May 10 2014	City School	G510	05/10/2014	GENERAL ELECTION
39 March 2014 P	rimary Elections	14PR	03/04/2014	PRIMARY ELECTION
40 November 5,	2013	NO13	11/05/2013	SPECIAL ELECTION

Party Code	Description
D	DEMOCRAT
N~P	NON-PARTISAN
R	REPUBLICAN

Vote Type	Description
1	LIMITED BALLOT IN PERSON
2	LIMITED BALLOT BY MAIL
А	EARLY VOTED BY MAIL
Ν	NOT VOTED
Р	EARLY VOTED IN PERSON
Х	VOTED IN POLLING LOCATION
Z	PROVISIONAL